a;é ¥, Roland Culligan 7/26/82
i James River Correctional Center
State Farm, Va. 25160

Dear v, Tulligan,
4s you indidated in your vhone cell, I did get a letter from £im Grosscone
and souae of your records, id wbifisd with the mmbers 53, 7€, 43, 16, and 47,
Kim asked me %o meturn the enclosuroe but that was before you were moved, so I'm
sending then back o you and Iz sonding hin o cabon of 4lds lotter so he'll know.
There ars apecial problams today in publishins snything at all relsting to the
CIA if an employnent contract had been signed with it. The best=known case is thas
of Frank Sneop. The courts have uphcld the CIA 4n i*s position that all former
employsas must sutedt thedr manuscripts for reviev prlor o publicationa, after
thia decision I doubt very much that any publisher would be willing %o face thL
great coats of defending such litisation,
4s Kin 324 not lmow, I'é hed sone perious ho«lth probloms sdnce T last Saw
him. These limit what I can dos Ome might be to try to interest someone in the
press. That, lwwaver, would requi=z nore than Fim sent becaunss ths average reporter
would say that all of these 4ldngs could bs self-serving.
I am probubly in a positica to svalunte the informaticn relating to the JFK
assassination and to indicate any potentials in 1t if you could care to set a copy
of 1% to me,
Copics of the court papers, both sddes, could be of use with the press.
-The CIa's letler %o you is almoat three yours old. 4nd reporter would want to
see wiat they oventmally sent yous Ditio with the responsea to the other letters.

m’s'
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1 .‘“mn-ﬂll‘“ Staft writer )

Roland Bernard Culligan filed suit in federal
court last week against a Newport News poljce
detective, an agent of the FBJ and Stansfield Turner,
director of the Central Intelligence Apency,

Culligan c'aims in separate actions that yis
~opstitutional rights are being violated by hareags:
ment, false chirges and, in the Turner action, by the
CIA's “threatening to cause the death of”” Culligan
“and’ his family. y

-, The. suit against Turner, joined by Culligan’s
wife, seeks $10 million damages in addition to return

“of the contents of *‘a numbered bank uccount” in New
York which, the suit contends, constitute “‘all earned
salaries, bonuses and monies”’ since May 1950 when
. Culligan “‘signed a first contract” with the CIA with.
the rank of first lieutenant. . A y
" He ‘claims currently to be a brigadier general,
réquesting also'in the suit that he he granted “retire--
‘ment” from the CIA. .. . E :
- . /Altached statements hint darkly at a “career"
‘of cloak find dagger capers.’”

. \“For 20 years I worked with the CIA in a deep
undercover situation, going from. job Lo job, country
to country until Jaouary 1971," reads a handwritten.
statement to U.5. District Court Judge George C.
Young, Orlando, Fla., while Culligan was in-
carcerated in Orange County jail “‘on charges par-
petrated by CIA," dated Aug. 13, 1977, The statement
was attached to court papers filed last weck.

Currently residing with his wife and daughter in
Iampton, Culligan has refused o eluborate on
statements contained in the Turper suit.

“That wii all come out in the trial,” he told The
Times-Herald. '

. CIA spokesman Dale Peterson today told The
Times-Herald his ageney would ma ke no comment on
the case since It is litigation. The Spukesman would
not' 8ay whether Culligan is, or has ever been, uas-
soclated with the CIA.

. In_another stalement Attached to the court pa-
pers, this one addressed to Turner and dated Oct. 30,
1978, Cylligan besceches the CJA director to allow him
to “disappear into the scenery Without noise, notorie-
Ly or lan {are.” .

" I pot, the statement says, “1 am prepared to
publish, print, speak out, yell, seream to anyone who
will listen. My wife and I have fought CIA and suffered
for five long years, we will ‘let it all hang out’ now
i need be.” . '

From 1950 to 1970, Culligan says, he kept a daily

Journal: “listing names, dates, memos, pictures,
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CENTRAL INTELLIGENCE AGENCY
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20505

25 SEP 1979

Christopher W. Farrell
.0, Lox 1117 "
Jensen beach, FL 33457

Denr Mr. Farrell:

inis responds-to your letter of 7 September, which
wias received in sy office on 11 September. Tt

In your letter you complain about the length of time
involved in our responding to your earlier letters. .As we
attempted to explain to you in our letter of 24 August, we
have a significant backlog which is causing us difficulty
in responding to requests in a more timely fashion. I
regret that our backlog is still with us. Under the cir-
cumstances, we are doing the best we can. to apportion our .
time to handling requests and/or letters from requesters,

I regret these circumstances and can only apologize for any
delays in responding to you.

In view of our backlog problems, we attempted to be as
straightforward as possible in our 24 August letter in de-
scribing our problems in handling requests and giving you
our best estimate of when you might receive the results
of. our searches for this information You requested,

In your 4 Scptember letter you drew a comparison between
the processing of General Citligan's request and yours.
J

Also, you stated that General igan has received hishios colhinias %
final-response ‘from us. review of his file does not bear

this out. This office has released no information in.re-
sponse to General Culligan's Freedom of Information request.

Regarding the referral of a document to us by the.f
Secret Scrvice, it will be processed when our search for
other information on you has been completed.
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Please be wssured T will respond to your request promptly :
as s500n as woe vonplete all processing.
Blnccrely,
Geurge W. Ohcns ;
Inlformation and Privacy Coordinator
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30 December, 198]

Admiral Bobby R. Inman, Deputy Director
Central Intelligence Agency
Washington, D, C. 20505 58

Dear Admiral:

Your Mr. Donovan, (I believe that is his name) has called. His
offer ol my re-employment was a surprise. 1 was given until 2 January, 1982
to accept or reject the offer.

Why now? Central Intelligence , it would seem, has gained what it
wanted; my imprisonment. So, why now?

At no time, since 1973, has CIA kept any promise or offer to me.

Not once,

The contracted imprisonment in 1971 to 1973, was to have ended

with retirement for me.

Not so. General Odum insisted on JUST ONE MORE

JOB. The fake retirement at Patrick A.F.B. in 1978, ended with my family

and me barely escaping

with our lives. The agreement between Tony Lapham,

General Counsel, and me, ended in one printed story in a "girly " magazine!
Admiral Turner's visit to my home , and subsequent agreement, never com-
pleted. He never returned to Orlando, Florida and Judge Young's chambers,
The agreement made with Vice President Elect Bush, in December 1980, my
then promotion to three stars, the expungement of all FBI files on me then-
and my trip to Washington in January, 1981, all were tricks, all were false?

s So=t-amik—why dowyou “feet1-should Ttrust~youHow? ~If you and T-
are to reach any sort of agreement, it must be after you have erased all
the past errors, the past lies, the past tricks. What about the contract. |
signed in Albuquerque, New Mexico at Kirkland Air Force Base, witnessed
by Base Commander and two others? Was it a lie too, or is it still in force?

If you want me, I am willing to accept the offer of re-employment.
The details [ leave to you, You,all there at CIA, know what you are getting;

a 55 year old Ceneral ,
traitor,

who is mighty tired of being treated as a national

T



Page 2 Admiral Inman 30 December, 1981

You and ] must sit down and talk. And, 1 will not talk to any-
one else, prior to contract signing, or final agreement.

Very truly yours,

R. B. Culligan
Lieut. General CIA
Erin G.- OBRAUGH
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Post Office Box 7501
Hampton, Virginia 23666
23 March 1982

hireetor of Personnel
lepartrwent of Defenag
tnited State Alr Force
Pencapgon building

wash Inpton, LC. 20301

Neartr wir,

This 1s the second letter written to your office. The Flrst letter
being wricter [n Ausust 1984,

The undersipned officer was promoted to the rank of Lieutenant Gen-
cral on 21 beptewber 198U, before the following officers as witnesses; Col-
vied Sheppard (now Hrig. Gen.), Major Austin (now Lt. Col.), ot Kirklouwd
Ale, Adbuquerque, Hew dlexico. General Sheppard was, at that time,Base Com-
ety Hajor dustin wus GLA representative, at Kirkland AFB. At the same
tlue, 21 Septemhor, & new contract was sipned hetween the undersiyned of-
ficer and CLAL Mhe same vitnesses in attendanee.

It must be assumed no criminal record, of any lind, existed apainst
the undersipned officer on 21 September 1980, by virtue ob the promotion
to Lieutenant General.

OUn 21 January 198! rhe uaderslpned officer was arrested and charpged
with eight felonfes, in Howpton, Vicpinla. This officer was subscquently
found puilty and sentenced to four years in the Virginila penttntiary, on
19 June 1981 and 24 Aupust 1981,

No officer in the United Statesalr Force can hold a comuission an
stand convicted of any erime. Lecnase of thila situation, I have ashed to
be digcharped, ov retirved froa active duty. Except for a "sheep dip' Jdis-
chiarpe etfcered on & Jaonuary 1951, I have never been diascharvped, retireo,
orf do anyother way, separated from active service since my enlistment, 16
Foliruary 19473,

burlap the trial of 24 Aupust 19914 a statgment,by one of the offi-
cers of the court was made, to the offect T had been honorably discharged

Frowe Liwe UGAY. L o ovave of ro soeh aerdor, on the nare af =y ATe Faren,
Fosueh o liavmor e wxlats, ! ouan., g copd ol Lhat docuns nt.
- SRS %qry truly yours
\ = 1Yy \
¥ . \‘_r‘.l
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I am asking you to persona]_'l.y intervene, ifr'mmy behalf. T ot
to be discharpged, retired. or, in so'r way, separated from ~serwvice;
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The enreant eonvichion,of tbe undersirmed ofiicer,is a rarse.
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Kim S. Grosscope
HV-OQO- - HO@.M-N@ ' ——
Rt.l, Box 22 N\
Capron, Virginia 23829 L 9

Mr, Harold Weisberg
7627 01d Recelver Rd,
Frederick, Maryland 21701



